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Puk Maxx Turn Outdoor    ø 120

Puk Maxx Turn 
Outdoor
LED

   G ~2.700k

ø x H in mm
ø x h in mm

Gehäuse
body

Preis €
price €

*

downlight 1 x 12W ~900lm

2-4028002-30
2-4028002-31
2-4028002-32
2-4028002-33

120 x 146
120 x 146
120 x 146
120 x 146

white matt, fi ne structure
black matt, fi ne structure
anthracite matt, fi ne structure
softbrown matt, fi ne structure

299,-
299,- 
299,- 
299,- 

up- & downlight 2 x 8W ~1.200lm

2-4038002-30
2-4038002-31
2-4038002-32
2-4038002-33

120 x 146
120 x 146
120 x 146
120 x 146

white matt, fi ne structure
black matt, fi ne structure
anthracite matt, fi ne structure
softbrown matt, fi ne structure

349,- 
349,- 
349,-
349,-

Preise ohne Zubehör. Bestell-Artikelnummern für Linse, Glas, 
Farbfi lter und die Konfi gurationsempfehlung (2) auf der Einklappseite!
Prices without accessories: Order item-no. for lens, glass, color 
fi lter and the recommended Confi guration (2) are on the fold-in page!

44

white matt
fi ne structure

LED Deckenleuchte für den Außenbereich (IP44) mit down-
light oder up- & downlight. Aus Metall Spritzguß mit hoch-
wertiger und robuster Feinstruktur Pulverbeschichtung. 
Kopf nicht dreh- und kippbar. Optional können zu Linse 
oder Glas die Farbfi lter dazu kombiniert werden.

LED ceiling luminaire for outdoor use (IP44) with downlight 
or up- and downlight. Made of metal injection moulding 
with high-quality and robust fi ne structure powder coating. 
Head not tiltable. Optionally, lens or glass as well as color 
fi lters can be combined.

softbrown matt
fi ne structure

anthracite matt
fi ne structure

black matt
fi ne structure
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433top-light.de*Unverbindliche Preisempfehlung VK, ohne MwSt. Mit Erscheinen dieser Preisliste verlieren alle bisherigen Preislisten ihre Gültigkeit. Modelle geschützt
*Recommended retail price, exclusive of VAT. At the release of this price list, all other price lists are void. Models registered.


